
NORTH BAY LEAGUE – 2013- 2014 WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
DUEL MEETS START: 6:00 pm 

 
Practice Starts: November 11, 2013 
 
Saturday Dec. 7, 2013 
 Novice Tournament – TBD 
 
Wednesday Jan 8th 2014     
 Santa Rosa @ Windsor    
 Casa Grande @ Ukiah 
 Maria Carrillo@ Montgomery 
 Rancho Cotate@ Cardinal Newman 
  
Tuesday Jan. 14, 2014      Thursday Jan. 16, 2014 
 Windsor @ Casa Grande    Montgomery @ Windsor  
 Ukiah @ Santa Rosa     Ukiah @ Rancho Cotate  
 Rancho Cotate @ Maria Carrillo   Maria Carrillo @ Santa Rosa  
 Cardinal Newman @ Montgomery     Casa Grande @ Cardinal Newman 
   
Wednesday Jan. 22, 2014      
 Windsor @ Rancho Cotate      
 Montgomery @ Ukiah  
 Casa Grande @ Maria Carrillo    
 Santa Rosa @ Cardinal Newman    
    
Wednesday Jan. 29, 2014 
 Cardinal Newman @ Windsor  
 Maria Carrillo @ Ukiah  
 Rancho Cotate @ Santa Rosa  
 Montgomery @ Casa Grande 
   
Wednesday Feb. 5, 2014 
 Maria Carrillo @ Windsor  
 Ukiah @ Cardinal Newman  
 Casa Grande @Rancho Cotate 
 Santa Rosa @ Montgomery 
  
Wednesday Feb. 12, 2014     
 Windsor @ Ukiah     
 Cardinal Newman @ Maria Carrillo     
 Rancho Cotate @ Montgomery       
 Santa Rosa @ Casa Grande 
 
Saturday Feb.15, 2104 
 NCS Duel Meet Championships – TBA 
 
Saturday Feb. 22, 2014 
 NBL Championships – TBD 
 
Fri & Sat Feb. 28  & March 1, 2014 
 NCS Championships – Newark Memorial High School 
 
Fri & Sat Mar. 7 & 8, 2014 
 CIF State Championships – Robobank Arena - Bakersfield 


